

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ALH	10-306	Version: 1			
Туре:	Appeal-Legislative Hearing			Status:	Filed	
				In control:	Legislative Hearings	
				Final action:	11/2/2010	
Title:	Appeal of Jason Chu to a Fire Certificate of Occupancy Correction Order at 481 Warwick Street.					
Sponsors:	Pat Harris					
Indexes:	Fire C of O Letter, Ward - 3, Windows					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 481 Warwick St.Appeal.10-21-10.pdf, 2. 481 Warwick St.Fire Inspection Ltr.7-20-10, 3. 481 Warwick St.PC ltr.11-2-10.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Ac	tion	Result
11/2/2010	1	Legislati	ve Hearings	Re	ferred Under Master Resolution	
Appeal of Jaso	n Chu	to a Fire	Certificate of C	Occupancy Cor	rection Order at 481 Warwick Stre	et.

481 Warwick Street

Egress windows. See attachment.

July 20, 2010

No hearing necessary, as only windows under appeal. Units 1, 3 and 4: Grant variance of 3" in openable height. Unit 2 South: Grant variance of 3" in openable height. Unit 2 North: Grant variance of 6" in openable height.